
 [First Semester]   [Second Semester]

Adjust days：Mon., April 1 - Fri., April 5 Class days：Tue., October 1 - Fri., January 24

Entrance ceremony：Fri., April 5 Rescheduled Monday classes：
Class days：Mon., April 8 - Mon., July 22 Tue., October 15 and Wed., January 15

Rescheduled Monday classes：Thu., May 2 Classes not in session for November Festivals：
Foundation day (No class day)：Tue., June 18 Wed., November 20 - Fri., November 22

TOEFL ITP test：Sat., April 13 [1st-year undergraduate students only] (scheduled) No class days：Sat., December 28 - Sun., January 5

Examination Period：Tue., July 23 - Mon., July 29 
*1

Feedback Class Period：Tue., July 30 - Mon., August 5 Fri., January 17
 *2

Examination Period：Mon., January 27 - Fri., January 31 
*1

Feedback Class Period：Mon., February 3 - Fri., February 7

Graduation ceremony (undergraduate)：Tue., March 25

*1  Courses will be announced on KULASIS and the bulletin board if tests are held during the examination period.

[First Semester]

Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 ④ 2 ④ 3 4 1
7 8 ① 9 ① 10 ① 11 ① 12 ① 13 5 6 7 ⑤ 8 ⑤ 9 ④ 10 ④ 11 2 3 ⑧ 4 ⑨ 5 ⑨ 6 ⑧ 7 ⑧ 8
14 15 ② 16 ② 17 ② 18 ② 19 ② 20 12 13 ⑤ 14 ⑥ 15 ⑥ 16 ⑤ 17 ⑤ 18 9 10 ⑨ 11 ⑩ 12 ⑩ 13 ⑨ 14 ⑨ 15
21 22 ③ 23 ③ 24 ③ 25 ③ 26 ③ 27 19 20 ⑥ 21 ⑦ 22 ⑦ 23 ⑥ 24 ⑥ 25 16 17 ⑩ 18 19 ⑪ 20 ⑩ 21 ⑩ 22
28 29 30 ④ 26 27 ⑦ 28 ⑧ 29 ⑧ 30 ⑦ 31 ⑦ 23 24 ⑪ 25 ⑪ 26 ⑫ 27 ⑪ 28 ⑪ 29

30

 
Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 ⑫ 2 ⑫ 3 ⑬ 4 ⑫ 5 ⑫ 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7 8 ⑬ 9 ⑬ 10 ⑭ 11 ⑬ 12 ⑬ 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 ⑭ 17 18 ⑭ 19 ⑭ 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 ⑭ 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

[Second Semester] October
Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 ① 2 ① 3 ① 4 ① 5 1 ⑤ 2 1 2 ⑧ 3 ⑨ 4 ⑨ 5 ⑨ 6 ⑨ 7
6 7 ① 8 ② 9 ② 10 ② 11 ② 12 3 4 5 ⑤ 6 ⑥ 7 ⑥ 8 ⑥ 9 8 9 ⑨ 10 ⑩ 11 ⑩ 12 ⑩ 13 ⑩ 14
13 14 15 ② 16 ③ 17 ③ 18 ③ 19 10 11 ⑤ 12 ⑥ 13 ⑦ 14 ⑦ 15 ⑦ 16 15 16 ⑩ 17 ⑪ 18 ⑪ 19 ⑪ 20 ⑪ 21
20 21 ③ 22 ③ 23 ④ 24 ④ 25 ④ 26 17 18 ⑥ 19 ⑦ 20 21 22 23 22 23 ⑪ 24 ⑫ 25 ⑫ 26 ⑫ 27 ⑫ 28
27 28 ④ 29 ④ 30 ⑤ 31 ⑤ 24 25 ⑦ 26 ⑧ 27 ⑧ 28 ⑧ 29 ⑧ 30 29 30 31

Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat

1 2 3 4 1 1
5 6 ⑫ 7 ⑬ 8 ⑬ 9 ⑬ 10 ⑬ 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 ⑭ 15 ⑬ 16 ⑭ 17 ※2 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 ⑭ 21 22 ⑭ 23 24 ⑭ 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

● Adjustment day ● Class day ● Examination period ● Feedback class period

● ● Rescheduling day of Monday class

《Course registration》

・ Thu., April 18 ・

・ Wed., April 24 ・

・ Tue., May 28 ・

《Class times: Monday - Friday》

FriMon Tue Wed Thu Fri

First Semester

Pre-registration peirods
Pre-registrations for Language courses, ILAS Seminars, other enrollment restricted courses, etc. are

conducted before the class days start in each semester.

The details are announced to students on KULASIS and the bulletin board.

Mon Tue

Course registration page opening day

Course registration period

Day for supplementary class

Fri

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Mon Tue Mon Tue

Thu Fri

September

March
Mon Tue Wed ThuWed

Thu

December

Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed

Wed

This schedule only applies to Liberal Arts and Sciences Courses.

Please follow the class schedules of individual faculties for other undergraduate courses.

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

January, 2025 February

July August

November

Thu FriWed

Thu Fri

Mon Tue Wed Thu FriMon Tue

Second Semester

May June

AY2024 Liberal Arts and Sciences Courses Class Schedule

*2  There are no classes on the day (January 17th) before the Common Test for University Admissions.

AY2024 Calendar
Both the first and second semesters will have 14 class days for each day of the week, a 1-week exam period, and a 1-week feedback class period.

April

Classes not in session for the Common Test for University Admissions：

TOEFL ITP test：Sat., December 7 [1st-year undergraduate students only] (scheduled)

Course registration confirmation/revision period

Finalization of course registration

Course withdrawal period

Tue., April 2 Wed., September 18

Wed., April 17 Thu., October 10 Fri., October 11

Tue., April 23 Thu., October 17 Fri., October 18

Fri., April 26 Tue., October 22

Mon., May 27

5th period

8：45 - 10：15 10：30 - 12：00 13：15 - 14：45 15：00 - 16：30 16：45 - 18：15

Period

Class time

Mon., November 25 Tue., November 26

1st period 2nd period 3rd period 4th period


